
BUS: Service Number 900 901 900 901
HEBBURN, Station Road, Stop "A" ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 05:32 | 05:47 ----
BROCKLEY WHINS, Melbourne Gardens, Stop "A" ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- | 05:29 | 05:44
FELLGATE, Calfclose Lane, Stop "A" ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- | 05:36 | 05:51
PELAW, Shields Road, Stop "A" ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 05:37 05:44 05:52 05:59
HEWORTH, Interchange, Stand "B" ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 05:41 05:48 05:56 06:03
FELLING, Sunderland Road, Stop "A" ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 05:44 05:51 05:59 06:06
GATESHEAD STADIUM, Sunderland Rd, Stop "A" ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 05:46 05:53 06:01 06:08
GATESHEAD, Interchange, Stand "N" ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 05:50 05:57 06:05 06:12

BUS: Service Number 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901
HEBBURN, Station Road, Stop "A" 02 ---- 17 ---- 32 ---- 47 ----
BROCKLEY WHINS, Melbourne Gardens, Stop "A" then | 59 | 14 | 29 | 44
FELLGATE, Calfclose Lane, Stop "A" at | 06 | 21 | 36 | 51
PELAW, Shields Road, Stop "A" these 07 14 22 29 37 44 52 59
HEWORTH, Interchange, Stand "B" times 11 18 26 33 41 48 56 03
FELLING, Sunderland Road, Stop "A" each 14 21 29 36 44 51 59 06
GATESHEAD STADIUM, Sunderland Rd, Stop "A" hour 16 23 31 38 46 53 01 08
GATESHEAD, Interchange, Stand "N" 20 27 35 42 50 57 05 12

BUS: Service Number 901 900 901 900 900 901
HEBBURN, Station Road, Stop "A" ---- 23:47 ---- 00:02 ---- ---- 00:17 ---- ---- ----
BROCKLEY WHINS, Melbourne Gardens, Stop "A" 23:29 | 23:51 | ---- ---- | 00:12 ---- ----
FELLGATE, Calfclose Lane, Stop "A" 23:36 | 23:58 | ---- ---- | 00:19 ---- ----
PELAW, Shields Road, Stop "A" 23:44 23:52 00:06 00:07 ---- ---- 00:22 00:27 ---- ----
HEWORTH, Interchange, Stand "B" 23:48 23:56 00:10 00:11 ---- ---- 00:25 00:30 ---- ----
FELLING, Sunderland Road, Stop "A" 23:51 23:59 00:13 00:14 ---- ---- 00:28 00:33 ---- ----
GATESHEAD STADIUM, Sunderland Rd, Stop "A" 23:53 00:01 00:15 00:16 ---- ---- 00:30 00:35 ---- ----
GATESHEAD, Interchange, Stand "N" 23:57 00:05 00:19 00:20 ---- ---- 00:35 00:40 ---- ----
NEWCASTLE CENTRAL, Neville Street, Stop "H" ---- ---- ---- ---- 00:40 00:45 ---- ----
MONUMENT, Market Street, Stop "U" ---- ---- ---- ---- 00:44 00:49 ---- ----
HAYMARKET, John Dobson Street, Stop 74 ---- ---- ---- ---- 00:48 00:53 ---- ----
JESMOND, Osborne Road, Stop "A" ---- ---- ---- ---- 00:50 00:55 ---- ----
WEST JESMOND, Osborne Road, Stop "A" ---- ---- ---- ---- 00:54 00:59 ---- ----
ILFORD ROAD, Jesmond Dene Road, Stop "A" ---- ---- ---- ---- 00:56 01:01 ---- ----
SOUTH GOSFORTH, Station Road, Stop "A" ---- ---- ---- ---- 00:58 01:03 ---- ----
REGENT CENTRE, Interchange, Stand "C" ---- ---- ---- ---- 01:02 01:07 ---- ----

DOWN

ONLY

SET

Metro Replacement Bus Services: 900 & 901

Hebburn or Brockley Whins to Gateshead
Saturday 30th March 2013

until



BUS: Service Number 901 900 901 900 901 900 901
GATESHEAD, Interchange, Stand "C" ---- ---- ---- 05:13 05:21 05:28 05:36 05:43 05:51 05:58
GATESHEAD STADIUM, Sunderland Rd, Stop "B" ---- ---- ---- 05:17 05:25 05:32 05:40 05:47 05:55 06:02
FELLING, Sunderland Road, Stop "B" ---- ---- ---- 05:19 05:27 05:34 05:42 05:49 05:57 06:04
HEWORTH, Bus Interchange, Stand "C" ---- ---- ---- 05:24 05:32 05:39 05:47 05:54 06:02 06:09
PELAW, Shields Road, Stop "B" ---- ---- ---- 05:26 05:34 05:41 05:49 05:56 06:04 06:11
FELLGATE, Calfclose Lane, Stop "B" ---- ---- ---- 05:34 | 05:49 | 06:04 | 06:19
BROCKLEY WHINS, Melbourne Gardens, Stop "A" ---- ---- ---- 05:41 | 05:56 | 06:11 | 06:26
HEBBURN, Station Road, Stop "B" ---- ---- ---- ---- 05:39 ---- 05:54 ---- 06:09 ----

BUS: Service Number 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901
GATESHEAD, Interchange, Stand "C" 06 13 21 28 36 43 51 58
GATESHEAD STADIUM, Sunderland Rd, Stop "B" then 10 17 25 32 40 47 55 02
FELLING, Sunderland Road, Stop "B" at 12 19 27 34 42 49 57 04
HEWORTH, Bus Interchange, Stand "C" these 17 24 32 39 47 54 02 09
PELAW, Shields Road, Stop "B" times 19 26 34 41 49 56 04 11
FELLGATE, Calfclose Lane, Stop "B" each | 34 | 49 | 04 | 19
BROCKLEY WHINS, Melbourne Gardens, Stop "A" hour | 41 | 56 | 11 | 26
HEBBURN, Station Road, Stop "B" 24 ---- 39 ---- 54 ---- 09 ----

BUS: Service Number 901 900 901 900 901 900
GATESHEAD, Interchange, Stand "C" 23:13 23:21 ---- ---- 23:28 23:36 23:43 23:51 ---- ----
GATESHEAD STADIUM, Sunderland Rd, Stop "B" 23:17 23:25 ---- ---- 23:32 23:40 23:47 23:55 ---- ----
FELLING, Sunderland Road, Stop "B" 23:19 23:27 ---- ---- 23:34 23:42 23:49 23:57 ---- ----
HEWORTH, Bus Interchange, Stand "C" 23:24 23:32 ---- ---- 23:39 23:47 23:54 00:02 ---- ----
PELAW, Shields Road, Stop "B" 23:26 23:34 ---- ---- 23:41 23:49 23:56 00:04 ---- ----
FELLGATE, Calfclose Lane, Stop "B" 23:34 | ---- ---- 23:49 | 00:04 | ---- ----
BROCKLEY WHINS, Melbourne Gardens, Stop "A" 23:41 | ---- ---- 23:56 | 00:11 | ---- ----
HEBBURN, Station Road, Stop "B" ---- 23:39 ---- ---- | 23:54 ---- 00:09 ---- ----
EAST BOLDON, Cleadon Lane, Stop "B" ---- ---- 00:04 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
SEABURN, Station Road, Stop "B" ---- ---- 00:12 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
STADIUM OF LIGHT, Newcastle Road, Stop "B" ---- ---- 00:15 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
ST. PETERS, North Bridge Street, Stop "B" ---- ---- 00:17 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
SUNDERLAND PARK LANE Interchange, Stand "A" ---- ---- 00:22 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

ONLY

SET
DOWN

Gateshead to Brockley Whins or Hebburn

until

Metro Replacement Bus Services: 900 & 901

Saturday 30th March 2013


